
Adopted Tax Rate 0.9441

M&O Tax Rate 0.9441

Debt Tax Rate -

No-New-Revenue Tax Rate 1.0612

No-New-Revenue M&O Tax Rate 1.0612

Voter-Approval Tax Rate 0.9441

Board Member Official Contact Information:

Harvey Velasquez

harvey.velasquez@mortonisd.net

Adrian Mendoza

adrian.mendoza5@mortonisd.net

Randall Rodriguez

randall.rodriguez@mortonisd.net

Kris Brown

kris.brown@mortonisd.net

Andy Zapata

andy.zapata@mortonisd.net

Zach Huckabee

zach.huckabee@mortonisd.net

Glen Lyon

glen.lyon@mortonisd.net

MORTON ISD

Data to Send to County Assessor/Collector

After the board adopts the tax rate, send the following information to each county in which the 

district is located


